UL SOLY

D&S Proj. #: 2013-375

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

											: "							
Date of Notification		Name o	f Building Own	ner/Operator (2)			OCT	17 2	2013	F								
1 10 1/10 19		John I	Lynch						1070.10 1 00	in the								
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati Initial		Street Address								1							
☐ EPA	Amended	507 1	507 10TH AVENUE															
☐ DEP	Amendment #:	City, Sta	ite, Zip Code			-												
DOL	Emergency		MAR, NJ 07	719														
☑ DOH	(including justification)	Name of	Contact				Telepho	ne Numb	er		VII.							
☐ DCA	Cancellation	John	Lynch				a											
	<u> </u>		FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION	V												
Name of facility w	here abatement i	s taking place (3)					Type of Facility	(4) ool (K - 12	2)									
John Lynch							1 =	chapter 8 (200000 2000	an K-	12)							
Street Address		40.00					15.000	r (Private/			/							
507 10TH AV	ENITIE						Bldg: Square Feet	# of Flo		Blo	ig. Ag	ne er						
507 10TH AV	ENUE	County (6)			Col	inty Code (7)	Square reet	# 01 110	ois	Dic	.g. ng	,0						
Oity (5)		000, (0)				ate use only)	Current Use	Prior if be	ing dem	olishe	ed)	-						
BELMAR		MONMO	UTH								100							
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired by I	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen												
					_	D & S RESTOR	RATION, INC.											
Street Address						20 California A	\											
City, State, Zip Coo	le .				_	City, State, Zip Code			115		_	=0						
ony, onato, zip ooc	.0					Paterson, NJ 0												
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	ber	-	Telephone Number		Licens	e Numb	er								
						973-345-8020	0		01169									
Start Date (10)		Sched. Comp	oletion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Mo												
10/30/13		11/08/13				D & S Restora Street Address	tion, Inc.				***							
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer		9)		-	20 California A	venue											
	100 January - Hariyan January 1981 - H	entire period of a				City, State, Zip Cod												
	erformed outside	of normal facility	hours-															
Describe: Other-Descri	be: NORMAL H	IOURS			_	Paterson, NJ C	7503											
Scope of Work (ch	2013	y)					Full Containment	w/negativ	e press	ure								
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	\boxtimes	Renovation				L	Mini-enclosure Glovebag proced	turo										
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 If	Demolition					Non-Exempted (n-friable	proce	edure	į.						
Location of		Is location norm by maintenance	ally used solel	ly					R	R e	E	Е						
asbestos-cor material (acr		staff(12)	Custodiai	Description material (asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify		m	р	C	n c						
abated in fac		Yes No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)		ĹF)		o v	a i	a	Ľ						
DACENTENTE				PIPE INSU	пат	ION	100 L FT	-	e	\vdash	Н	\vdash						
BASEMENT				THE INSC	LAI	ION	TOOLII		井	뉴	片	片						
				+					一片	Ħ	Ħ	늄						
****				1					一一	宣								
				1		**************************************												
Registered Waste F		NJDEP Hau		Cubic Yards of	Waste			DECOM	DV									
D & S RESTOR City, State	ATION, INC.	13506	Disposal	1 YD Date		City, State	I, RESOURCE I	TECUVE.	I	27.5								
PATERSON, N	IJ 07503		10/31/			TULLYTOW	N, PA											
Completed by (Prin	it or Type)	Title		Signature		1		Date										
BOGDAN JOL		PRESIDENT						10/0	09/2013	3								
ACD 41		Do not use this f	orm for ashes	tos licensure ex	emote	ed activities.												

UK 005093

State of N.I. ent 20)

2 17010	State of No
0020	Notification of Asbestos Abateme
D&S Proj. #: 2013-371	(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:12

							1	(F)		机石窟	1	<u> </u>		
Date of Notification		N	ame of Bui	lding Owne	er/Operator (2)					- 12				
1 0 /1 0			RICHARI	D HALLE	ETT									
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on Si	treet Addre	SS			4 . 1	UCT	17 2	2013 ,	17			
	☐ Initial ☐ Amended	- 11	357 MT.	AIRY RO	AD		14 14			•				
☐ DEP	Amendment #:	11-	ity, State, Z			- 14	The state of the s							
☑ DOL	Emergency		BASKIN	V	(A	1								
☑ DOH	(including	Na	ame of Con				Telepho	ne Numbe	r					
☐ DCA	justification) Cancellation		RICHAE	ED HALL	ETT									
	Cancellation				LITY INFORM	IATION					===			_
Name of facility wh	oro abatoment i	e taking pla	nca (3)			-11.5.5.5.5		Type	of Facility	(4)			_	
Name of facility with	iere abatement i	s taking pla	ce (5)							ol (K - 12)	(
RICHARD HA	LLETT							[napter 8 (0			12)	
Street Address	***************************************									(Private/C ./Homes, e		cial		
357 MT. AIRY	ROAD							Squa	re Feet	# of Floo		Blo	g. A	ge
City (5)	11012	Cour	nty (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)			0.000,000,000,000,000		10.55740		
						(Stat	e use only)	Curre	ent Use (F	Prior if beir	ng dem	olishe	d)	
BASKING RII			MERSET						- Coleman - Cole					
Name of Monitoring	g Firm Hired by I	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemer	it Contrac	tor (9)					
							D & S RESTO	RATION	, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address							
							20 California							
City, State, Zip Cod	е						City, State, Zip Cod							
							Paterson, NJ (License	Mumb	0.5		
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	er	- 11	Telephone Number 973-345-802				3 Numb 01169	er		
							Name of OSHA Mo			 _ `	31102			
Start Date (10)		Sched	I. Completio	on Date (11)		D & S Restora							
10/10/13		10/24	1/13				Street Address		E CHARLES					-
Occupancy Status I	During Abatemer	nt (Check o	nly one)				20 California A	Avenue						
	d/vacated during						City, State, Zip Cod	le						
Describe:	erformed outside		facility hour	rs-										
	be: NORMAL H	OURS				=	Paterson, NJ (07503						
Scope of Work (ch	eck all that apply	/)								w/negativ	e press	ure		
\times >3 sf or >3 lf	\boxtimes	Renovation	'n					Mini-end		uro				
≥160 sf or ≥2	60 If	Demolition	ı				É		ag proced empted (*	') and Non	-friable	proce	edure	;
Location of			n normally		/						R	R	Ε	E
asbestos-con		by mainte staff(12)	enance/cus	todial			sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify	SEor	m	e p	n	n
material (acm abated in fac		Yes	Ne	NI/A	material	(ACM)			LF)	31 01	0	a	а	L
		168	No	N/A							e	r	р	
BASEMENT			$\square X$		PIPE INSU	JLATI	ON	28	LFT				Ц	ᄪ
											40	Ц	므	쁘
											ᆚᆜ	<u>Ц</u>	ᆜ	닏
						_						Ц	닏	부
													Ш	
Registered Waste H D & S RESTOR			EP Hauler I 506		ubic Yards of YD	Waste	Name of Register TULLYTOWN			ECOVE	RY			
City, State	ATTON, INC.		700	Disposal D			City, State	, KLSO	OKCE I	ECC VE		-		
PATERSON, N	J 07503			10/11/1			TULLYTOW	N, PA						
Completed by (Prin		Title			Signature					Date	9.50			
BOGDAN JOL	DZIC	PRESID				5.704		- 702580		10/1	0/2013	3		
ASB-41		* Do not us	e this form	for asbest	os licensure e	xempte	d activities.							

D&S Proj. #: 2013-371 Date of Notification (1) 1 10 1/1 0 1/1 3 1 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment #: DOL. Emergency (including	Name of Building O RICHARD HAI Street AC Trees 357 MT. AIRY City, State Zip Code BASKING RID	LETT	Ahatamant	2013 10:00an	APPROVED ENTER & Senior Serior Serio	ervices
DCA Justification	Name of Contact		,	Teleph	one Number	
— Сансаналоп	RICHARD HAI					
Name of facility where abatement is tak	Ing place (3)	CILITY INFORMATION				
RICHARD HALLETT Street Address 357 MT. AII: Y ROAD	(a)			Subd Dine Bldgs	/ (4) col (K - 12) chapter 8 (Other to Christel Comments L'Homes, etc.	ihan K-12) ercial
City (5)	County (6)	County (Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. Age
BASKING RIDGE	SOMERSET	(State us	se only)	Current Use (I	Prior If being dem	polished)
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM No. Nan	ne of Abatement O			,
Street Address	걸을	D	& S RESTORA		···.	W za
City, Sizte, ∠ip Code			O California Ave	<u>.</u>		
Protocol		.1 1	State, Zip Code			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Phone Numb	er Telep	aterson, NJ 0750 phone Nymber)3	License Number	
Start Date (10)	¥z.	11.3	973-345-8020		01169	ar
10/10/12	ched. Completion Date (1		e of OSHA Monitor & S Restoration			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	0/24/13	Stree	Address	, IIIC.		
Abatement performed outside of norr Describe:	Marie - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -		California Aven	ue ·		
Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS			iterson, NJ 07503			
Scope of Work (check all that apply)	,					
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demoit	Non		⊠ Min	l-enclosure /ebag procedure	negative pressur	
asbestos-containing by mai material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	tion normally used solely Intenance/custodial 2) 31; No N/A	Description of asbestor material (ACM)	s-containing	Amount (Specify SF LF)	e	rocedure REEDT
BASEMENT		PIPE INSULATION			V 1	p L
		T. T		28 L FT		
			: ;			
ii.				.,		+++++
D&S RESTORATION, INC.	DEP Hauler IC# Cub	ic Yards of Waste Name	of Registered Land	(Part		
Olty, State	Disposal Date	D TUL	LYTOWN, RES	OURCE REC	OVERY	
PATERSON, NJ 07503 Completed by (Print or Type) Title	T0/11/13	City, a	⊃tato ;	-		
BOGDAN JOLDZIC Title PRESI	DENIE IS	Signature	LYTOWN, PA		Date	
A ALLIDA		censure exempted activities			Date 10/10/2013	
7.1 S. P. S. D. S. C.			ls. '			

ent 20)

JK_0509+ D&S Proj. #: 2013-376	State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abateme (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:12
Date of Notification (1) 1 0 / 1 0 / 1 3	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) SHANNON WALSH

1 0 /1 0			SHANN	ON WAL	SH							- 5		
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati		treet Addre				- 1			10000		?		
⊠ EPA	Initial Amended		128 HA	RDENBU	RG AVENU			OCT 17	2013	1				
☐ DEP	Amendment #:		ity, State,	-								1		
☑ DOL	Emergency	-11	HAWO	RTH, NJ	07641	7.55			**	1				
⊠ DOH	(including	N	ame of Co						Telephon	e Number		1		
☐ DCA	justification) Cancellation	. 11	SHAN	NON WAI	LSH						•			
	Caricellation					ATION								
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION		I IT	pe of Facility (4)				
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	s taking pla	ice (3)					''		ا ا (K - 12)				
SHANNON W.	ALSH							11		apter 8 (C			-12)	
Street Address								Ш		Private/C Homes, e		rcial		
128 HARDEN	BURG AVEN	UE						5		# of Floor		Bk	dg. Ag	је
City (5)		Cour	nty (6)				ity Code (7)	1 _						
VOIC VIVES D-2 SE/SE E/S		-				(Stat	e use only)		Current Use (P	rior if bein	g dem	olishe	ed)	
HAWORTH Name of Monitorin	o Firm Hirad by		SEX		ASCM No.		Name of Abateme	nt Con	tractor (9)		_			
Name of Monitorin	ig i iiii i iiied by i	Diag. Own	51 (0)		ASOM NO.		D & S RESTO							
Street Address							Street Address	ICITI	1011, 1110.				-	
000171.000						- 11	20 California	Ave.				533.55		
City, State, Zip Cod	le				92 cm - 2000 March		City, State, Zip Coo	de						
W							Paterson, NJ		3					
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm		Р	hone Numb	per		Telephone Numbe			License		er		
				·		-	973-345-802 Name of OSHA M				1169	_	_	
Start Date (10)		Sched	I. Complet	ion Date (1	1)		D & S Restor		Inc.					
10/11/13		10/2	8/13				Street Address						The Control	
Occupancy Status I							20 California	Avent	ie					
	d/vacated during					- 15	City, State, Zip Co	de					19	
- Describe:	erformed outside		lacility flot	urs-		_	D	07500	•					
Other-Descri		1777040				<u> – L</u>	Paterson, NJ							
Scope of Work (ch							L	_	Containment v i-enclosure	v/negative	press	ure		
>3 sf or >3 lf		Renovation					Ĭ	Glo	vebag procedu					
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 lf	Demolitio					[Nor	n-Exempted (*)	and Non-	friable TR	proc	_	
Location of asbestos-cor	atainia a		n normally enance/cu	used solel stodial	200 00 00				Amount		е	е	E n	E
material (acr	n) to be	staff(12)			- Descripti material		sbestos-containing		(Specify S	SF or	m o	p a	c a	n c
abated in fac	cility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	į	p	L
ATTIC			X		ATTIC IN	SULA'	TION		310 SQ FT		×			
]									
Registered Waste F D & S RESTOR			EP Hauler 506		Cubic Yards of 4 YDS	Waste	Name of Registe TULLYTOW			ECOVE	RY			
City, State	arron, mc.		, 50	Disposal			City, State	. 1, 14	E O CROLL IG					
PATERSON, N	NJ 07503			10/14/	13		TULLYTOW	N, PA	A					
Completed by (Prin		Title			Signature					Date	/ 2012	,		
BOGDAN JOL		PRESII		. for each	too linear areas	uomats:	Lastivities			10/10	/ 2013	5		
ASB-41		Do not us	se this form	ii for asbes	tos licensure e	verubted	activities.							

Oct 10 2013 04:17PM NJ A	abeatos Control	609.633.06	64	page 2					
OCT. 10. 2013 (THU) 12:	11 BRIBAR-DI	FACO		19732784	1670	PAGE.	2/4		
		Notificati	State of NJ on of Asbestos A	patement	#X				
D&6 Fro . #: 2013-376		(Pursuan	to NJAC 8:80 a	nd 12:120)	BOL - 10	DAY	1		
	:			- 1	DOL-10	DIVI			
5	I Dames of Rui	Ming Dwner/C	Inerator (2)	- 1	1		_		
Date of Notification (1)	11		95		OCT 10	/ 2013/			
Agencies Netfled Type Netfleating	SHANNC Street Addre	N WALSH	OC.	1 / 2013 - 1	The VI	101			_
EPA Inklai	TANK SCI	DENBURG		1 / 2510	ER AD	DDOVE	h	L	
DEP Amended			AVE TOE		MAHIAMIZUI	LITONE		1	
DOL Emergency		TH NJ 07	641	ं प्र∤	1 :				
DOH (Including lust(floation)	Name of Cor			1 .	Telephone	Number			
DCA Cancaliation	SHANN	ON WALS	н						
Free Atti Maritation		VIII. 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15:	TY INFORMATION						
	- A-line ulasa seli	, INGIE	TT INT OTHER THE		Type of Facility (4	5		_	_
Name of facility where abatement is	a Marciu Si brombo (9)		*		☐ Bahôdi	(K - 12)			
SHANNON WALSH		:				pter B (Other		12)	
Straet Address						rivate/Comn Iomes, etc.	relates		
128 HARDENBURG AVENT	UB.	!			Square Feet (of Floors	Bk	ig. Ag	56
CIty (5)	County (8)			y Code (7)	ļ.,	chi Cana	1		
2000	1	Ì	(State	use only)	Quirent Use (PV	or if being do	molishs	ad)	
HAWORTH Name of Nignitoring Firm Hired by	ESSEX		ASCM No.	Vame of Abatement (Contractor (9)				
With a second with the sales of	pidg. Center (c)	! '	ASOM NO.	D & S RESTOR					
Street Approis		-ا		Feet Address		100			-
		i	1	20 California Av	rc.			hwar.	
Dry, State, Zip Code		Ť		ity, State, Zip Code					
				Paterson, NJ 07	503	The state of the s	-1-0-		-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1 P	none Number		973-345-B020	*	License Nu 0116			
		2.5		Nama of OSHA Mon	ltor				
Start Date (10)	Sched, Camplet	ion,Date (11)		D& S Restorati					
10/11/13	10/28/13			Street Address					
Docupancy Status During Abateme				20 California Av	The second secon	-		ir the	
Abatement performed outside			11	City, State, Zip Codo					
Describe: NORMALT		·		Paterson, NJ 07	503				
Scope of Work (check all that appl					Full Containment w	/negative pr	esure		
□ >2 of or >2 if					Mini-onologure				
2160 at or ≥280 if	Demolition	Ç.		H	Glovebag procedus Non-Exempted (*)		ble prod	oe dun	8
Logation of	le location normally	ylalce beau,					R	E	E
asbestos-containing	by maintenance/cu	etodiai		bestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	E	n p	l e	п
material (som) to be ebated in facility (16)	Yee No	N/A	material (ACM)		LF	[a	8	Į Ē -
AFFER			ATTIC INSULA	PION #	310 SQ FT			1	+
ATTIC			WILE ENDORY	1 1 1	1000011			TH	古
V 100 100 100 100									
		2					JII		
		i		1 (;					
Registered Waters Plauler	NUDEP Haules		DIO YARDO OF WARRE	Name of Registered	Landill	200VPDV	,		
D&S RESTORATION, INC.	13506	: Dinoceal Da	YDS	TULLY:TOWN.	RESOURCE RI	BCOARK A			
PATERSON, NJ 07503		10/14/13		TULLYTOWN	, PA	NATON -			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	b ·	algnature	i		Date	41.5		
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDENT		a llanca			10/10/2	013	and the	
ARR-41	" Do not yea this fort	n for mibasto ?	s (Liensure exemple	a ectivities.	55 (G				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)											
	13		CAMPBELL'S SOUP COMPANY											
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	tion		Street	Address										
☐ EPA ☐ Initial			1 C/	AMPBELI	L PLACE		:: -							
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended			City, S	tate, Zip C	ode				i	- 1				
□ DHSS Amendme □ DCA □ Emergence		.	CAN	IDEN, N.	J 08103	57				Í				
□ DCA □ Emergenc (NJAC 5:23-8)		9		of Contact		Û Î elephorie Nimibor								
☐ Cancellation	on		MS. KERRIN DONNELLY											
			FAC	FACILITY INFORMATION										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	aking Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)								
CAMPBELL'S						School (K-12	!) 3 (Other than K-12	1		•				
Street Address							rivate and comme		ilding	S,				
1 CAMPBELL PLACE						homes, etc.)			5-,					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	e				
CAMDEN						20,000	2	8	36					
County (6)			Coun	ty Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demolis	shed)						
CAMDEN					20	HEADQUAR	RTERS							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)								
CRITERION LABS				1	DELTA/BJDS	, INC								
Street Address					Street Address									
3370 PROGRESS DRIVE					1345 INDUS	TRIAL BLVD								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode								
BENSALEM, PA 19020				SOUTHAMPTON PA										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone I	phone No. Telephone No. License No.										
ERIC WYSOCKI		21	5 244	-1300	215 322-2900	r e	00783							
Start Date (10) S	cheduled (Comple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	Monitor								
10 / 26 / 13	11	16	6_ / <u>13</u> EHS											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck only	one)			Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	e Period of	Abate												
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No														
Time of Abatement: 7AMPM	/ <u>3:30</u> PM-		AM MICKLETON NJ 08056											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		741	*						0.000					
П. о. f о. r	⊠ n													
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati emolitio												
					☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ıre						
	1	s Locat				Maria de la Carta		Ab	ateme	ent T	уре			
Location of	Us	Norma ed Sole		Acho	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	En	En			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	′ M	aintena	nce/		., thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure			
IN Facility	Cu	stodial (12)	Staff?	,	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	\alpha		Encapsulate	ure			
(13)	Ven	T	N/A	1	other miscellane	eous)				ŧ	. N. 176.			
OUTSIDE OF BLDG	Yes	NO NO		DUCT	NS. CONSEALE	D IN	8 LF			П				
OUTSIDE OF BLUG	븝			CONCR			<u> </u>							
		-		CONON		· · · · · ·		10						
		-						_						
				Nesta	Cubic Vords of	Name of Dari	stored Landfill		ш	П	Ц			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		3555	IJDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	LANDFILL							
SERVICE TRANSPORT			20990)	Disposal Data	THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OT THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL								
City, State 58 PYLES LANE, NEW CASTLE	DE. 197	20			Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESE	BURG, OH 4468	8						
	Title				Signature			ate						
Completed By (Print or Type) Damian Lavelle	PROJ	ECT N	IGR.		Jam.	andan	elle	10-	16	-/	3			